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9 October 2015 

 

Mandatory general offer 

 

Disclosure of dealings in the shares of Winfoong International Limited 

 

The Executive received the following disclosure of securities dealings pursuant to Rule 22 of the Hong Kong Code on Takeovers and Mergers: 

 

Party Date Purchase 

/ Sale 

Number of shares Price per share Resultant balance 

(including those of 

any person with whom 

there is an agreement 

or understanding) 

Percentage of class 

(including those of 

any person with whom 

there is an agreement 

or understanding) 

Cheong Hooi Kheng 7 October 

2015 

Sale 7,000 $0.7200 2,193,000 0.0831% 

Sale 3,000 $0.7200 2,190,000 0.0830% 

Sale 4,000 $0.7300 2,186,000 0.0828% 

Sale 3,000 $0.7300 2,183,000 0.0827% 

Sale 3,000 $0.7400 2,180,000 0.0826% 

Sale 4,000 $0.7400 2,176,000 0.0824% 

Sale 4,000 $0.7500 2,172,000 0.0823% 

Sale 5,000 $0.7500 2,167,000 0.0821% 

Sale 2,000 $0.7500 2,165,000 0.0820% 

Sale 3,000 $0.7500 2,162,000 0.0819% 



Public Disclosure Form 
 
 
 
 

Sale 2,000 $0.7500 2,160,000 0.0818% 

Sale 4,000 $0.7500 2,156,000 0.0817% 

Sale 5,000 $0.7500 2,151,000 0.0815% 

Sale 4,000 $0.7500 2,147,000 0.0813% 

Sale 1,000 $0.7500 2,146,000 0.0813% 

Sale 4,000 $0.7500 2,142,000 0.0811% 

Sale 3,000 $0.7200 2,139,000 0.0810% 

Sale 6,000 $0.7200 2,133,000 0.0808% 

Sale 5,000 $0.7200 2,128,000 0.0806% 

Sale 3,000 $0.7200 2,125,000 0.0805% 

Sale 3,000 $0.7200 2,122,000 0.0804% 

Sale 4,000 $0.7200 2,118,000 0.0802% 

Sale 5,000 $0.7200 2,113,000 0.0800% 

Sale 10,000 $0.7200 2,103,000 0.0797% 

Sale 1,000 $0.7200 2,102,000 0.0796% 

Sale 18,000 $0.7200 2,084,000 0.0789% 

Sale 9,000 $0.7200 2,075,000 0.0786% 

Sale 12,000 $0.7200 2,063,000 0.0781% 

Sale 11,000 $0.7000 2,052,000 0.0777% 

Sale 4,000 $0.7000 2,048,000 0.0776% 

Sale 17,000 $0.7000 2,031,000 0.0769% 

Sale 16,000 $0.7200 2,015,000 0.0763% 

Sale 16,000 $0.7200 1,999,000 0.0757% 



Public Disclosure Form 
 
 
 
 

Sale 16,000 $0.7200 1,983,000 0.0751% 

Sale 9,000 $0.7300 1,974,000 0.0748% 

Sale 11,000 $0.7300 1,963,000 0.0744% 

Sale 2,000 $0.7300 1,961,000 0.0743% 

Sale 8,000 $0.7300 1,953,000 0.0740% 

Sale 9,000 $0.7300 1,944,000 0.0736% 

Sale 3,000 $0.7300 1,941,000 0.0735% 

Sale 7,000 $0.7100 1,934,000 0.0733% 

Sale 2,000 $0.7100 1,932,000 0.0732% 

Sale 14,000 $0.7100 1,918,000 0.0727% 

Sale 16,000 $0.7100 1,902,000 0.0721% 

Sale 9,000 $0.7300 1,893,000 0.0717% 

Sale 8,000 $0.7300 1,885,000 0.0714% 

Sale 13,000 $0.7300 1,872,000 0.0709% 

Sale 2,000 $0.7400 1,870,000 0.0708% 

Sale 17,000 $0.7200 1,853,000 0.0702% 

Sale 9,000 $0.7200 1,844,000 0.0699% 

Sale 1,000 $0.7200 1,843,000 0.0698% 

Sale 4,000 $0.7100 1,839,000 0.0697% 

Sale 21,000 $0.7000 1,818,000 0.0689% 

Sale 8,000 $0.7000 1,810,000 0.0686% 

Sale 39,000 $0.7000 1,771,000 0.0671% 

Sale 11,000 $0.7000 1,760,000 0.0667% 



Public Disclosure Form 
 
 
 
 

Sale 3,000 $0.7000 1,757,000 0.0666% 

Sale 2,000 $0.7100 1,755,000 0.0665% 

Sale 2,000 $0.7100 1,753,000 0.0664% 

Sale 18,000 $0.6900 1,735,000 0.0657% 

Sale 17,000 $0.6900 1,718,000 0.0651% 

Sale 16,000 $0.6900 1,702,000 0.0645% 

Sale 16,000 $0.6900 1,686,000 0.0639% 

Sale 14,000 $0.6900 1,672,000 0.0633% 

Sale 2,000 $0.6900 1,670,000 0.0633% 

Sale 23,000 $0.6900 1,647,000 0.0624% 

Sale 17,000 $0.6900 1,630,000 0.0617% 

Sale 12,000 $0.6900 1,618,000 0.0613% 

Sale 16,000 $0.7000 1,602,000 0.0607% 

Sale 21,000 $0.7000 1,581,000 0.0599% 

Sale 14,000 $0.6800 1,567,000 0.0594% 

Sale 37,000 $0.6900 1,530,000 0.0580% 

Sale 12,000 $0.6900 1,518,000 0.0575% 

Sale 3,000 $0.6800 1,515,000 0.0574% 

Sale 2,000 $0.6800 1,513,000 0.0573% 

Sale 23,000 $0.6800 1,490,000 0.0564% 

Sale 20,000 $0.6900 1,470,000 0.0557% 

Sale 20,000 $0.6900 1,450,000 0.0549% 

Sale 39,000 $0.7000 1,411,000 0.0535% 
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Sale 6,000 $0.7000 1,405,000 0.0532% 

Sale 11,000 $0.6900 1,394,000 0.0528% 

Sale 40,000 $0.7000 1,354,000 0.0513% 

Sale 68,000 $0.7000 1,286,000 0.0487% 

Sale 24,000 $0.7000 1,262,000 0.0478% 

Sale 13,000 $0.6900 1,249,000 0.0473% 

Sale 5,000 $0.6900 1,244,000 0.0471% 

Sale 3,000 $0.6900 1,241,000 0.0470% 

Sale 8,000 $0.6800 1,233,000 0.0467% 

Sale 1,000 $0.6900 1,232,000 0.0467% 

Sale 1,000 $0.6700 1,231,000 0.0466% 

Sale 9,000 $0.6700 1,222,000 0.0463% 

Sale 50,000 $0.6700 1,172,000 0.0444% 

Sale 10,000 $0.6600 1,162,000 0.0440% 

Sale 20,000 $0.6500 1,142,000 0.0433% 

Sale 13,000 $0.6500 1,129,000 0.0428% 

Sale 7,000 $0.6500 1,122,000 0.0425% 

Sale 13,000 $0.6500 1,109,000 0.0420% 

Sale 7,000 $0.6500 1,102,000 0.0417% 

Sale 20,000 $0.6500 1,082,000 0.0410% 

Sale 20,000 $0.6500 1,062,000 0.0402% 

Sale 14,000 $0.6500 1,048,000 0.0397% 

Sale 6,000 $0.6500 1,042,000 0.0395% 
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Sale 20,000 $0.6500 1,022,000 0.0387% 

Sale 5,000 $0.6500 1,017,000 0.0385% 

Sale 15,000 $0.6500 1,002,000 0.0380% 

Sale 20,000 $0.6500 982,000 0.0372% 

Sale 13,000 $0.6500 969,000 0.0367% 

Sale 7,000 $0.6500 962,000 0.0364% 

Sale 9,000 $0.6500 953,000 0.0361% 

Sale 16,000 $0.6600 937,000 0.0355% 

Sale 5,000 $0.6500 932,000 0.0353% 

Sale 2,000 $0.6500 930,000 0.0352% 

Sale 1,000 $0.6500 929,000 0.0352% 

Sale 1,000 $0.6500 928,000 0.0352% 

Sale 1,000 $0.6500 927,000 0.0351% 

 

End 

 

 

Note: 

Cheong Hooi Kheng is a Class (3) associate connected with the Offeree company. 

Dealings were made for her own account. 

This revised form supersedes the form dated 8 October 2015. 


